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Podar International School - Devlali 

Fees Structure 2023-24 

Primary (I-IV) 
1st Installment 

4,725 

18,900 

23,625 

18,900 

1st Installment 

4,990 

19,960 

Secondary (V - X) 

24,950 

2nd Instaliment 

19,960 

18,900 

18,900 

18,900 

19,960 

19,960 

3rd Installment 

19,960 

18,900 

2nd Installment 3rd Installment 

18,900 

18,900 

19,960 

19,960 

19,960 

Prmipal 

Total 

Total 

General Mànager 

4,725 

Nashik Region 
Podar Education Network 

56,700 

61,425 

56,700 

4,990 

59,880 

64,870 

Podar International School,Deolali 
C.B.S.E. Affiliation No.1131198 

59,880 
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