## Podar International School - Devlali

Fees Structure 2023-24

Primary (I - IV)							
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total			
Admission Fees	4,725	-	-	4,725			
Tuition Fees	18,900	18,900	18,900	56,700 -			
For New Students	23,625	18,900	18,900	61,425			
For Regular Students	18,900	18,900	18,900	56,700			

Note: This includes Term fees

Secondary (V - X)						
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total		
Admission Fees	4,990	-		4,990		
Tuition Fees	19,960	19,960	19,960	59,880		
For New Students	24,950	19,960	19,960	64,870		
For Regular Students	19,960	19,960	19,960	59,880		

Note: This includes Term fees

Principal
Podar International School, Deolali
C.B.S.E. Affiliation No.1131198

General Manager
Nashik Region
Podar Education Network